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36/1/4/1/201700263
NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION 2358

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 14 AUGUST 2017
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO 26-2017)

2358.	Mr C D Matsepe (DA) to ask the Minister of Police: 

(a) What number of vehicles were assigned to the Durban North Police Station (i) in the (aa) 2015-16 and (bb) 2016-17 financial years and (ii) since 1 April 2017 and (b) what number of the specified vehicles were fully operational at the start of each specified (i) financial year and (ii) time period?
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REPLY:

	Station
	(i)aa)
	(i)(bb)
	(ii)
	(b)(i)
	(b)(i)
	(b)(ii)

	
	Vehicles Assigned in 2015/2016 F/Y
	Vehicles Assigned in 2016/2017 F/Y
	Vehicles Assigned Since 1 April 2017
	Number of  Specified Vehicles Fully operational at Start of 2015/2016
	Number of  Specified Vehicles Fully operational at Start of 2016/2017
	Number of  Specified Vehicles Fully operational at Start of 1 April 2017

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Durban North
	32 (four new vehicles)
	31 (three new vehicles)
	33 (four new vehicles)
	32
	31
	33
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